Essential Stuff

Laundry Mesh

Tots Bots Magic Potion
14L Nappy Bucket and lid
Tots Clip Lock Bucket
Top and Tail Bucket
Nappy Nippa's x3

Vest Extenders x3

Tots Bots Wet and Dry Bags

£4
£6
£8
£13
£4
£5
£5

£18

Little Lamb double wetbags £6, £9 or £12
Close Parent Wet Bag £9.60/£12

Apple Cheeks Wet Bag

Tots Washable Change Mat
Car Seat Protectors
Close Weaning Bibs

10 x Bamboo Boosters szl
10x Bamboo Boosters sz2
5x 3ply Boosters sx2

100 Tots Bots Paper liners

100 Lollipop/Little Lamb Liners
100 Bamboo liners

Fleece liners x 10

Wipes

Close Bamboo Wipes x10 +Bag
Muslinz Bamboo wipes x 12
Tots Bots wipes x10
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£9/£7

£15
£10
£10

£10
£12
£10
£2.50
£3.50
£5
£5

£12.50
£8
£10

Refills and other eco stuff!

Washing Up Liquid £2.30 pl
Faith in Nature Shampoo £6 pl
Faith in Nature Conditioner £7 pl
Faith in Nature Body/hand Wash £6 pl
BioD Laundry liquid £6 pl
Paper Stem Buds x 100 £2.50
Bamboo Toothbrushes £3.95
Loofas £2.85

Nappuccino Dates Please book online

Wednesdays-9-30-2.30
¥ ‘ .
¥ _Seturdey-of-the-month10-12
1" Thursdey-of-+he-month-7-30pm—10ish!

New Born Nappy Hire - 5 to 12Ibs
Everything you need for the first few
months, cloth nappies, cloth wipes, buckeft,
mesh, wetbag and liners.

Fitted nappies - £8 per week
Flat nappies and covers - £5 per week

(deposit required)

Devon Real Nappy Project Trial Kits 9lbs+

A selection of different nappy styles and
types to help you decide which brand is good
for you, wipes, bucket, wet bag and mesh bag.

(deposit required)
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All in One Nappies - Birth to Potty

Tots Bots Easy Fit Star

Prints £17
Plain colours £15.99
5 Pack of Prints, 5 fleece liners  £84.99
15 Stars, Potion and liners x400 £260.00

All in Two Nappies - Birth to Potty

Tots Bots Peenut

Prints 1x cover 1 set of pads £17.99
Plain 1x cover 1 set of pads £15.99
Mini Pack 2x cover 4 set of pads £60.00
Peenut Kit £185.00
8x covers, 12x pads, Liners and Potion
Set of Spare Pads £7.99
The Popin
Prints £18.00

20+Night Boosters and 2 wetbags £310.00

10+Night Boosters and wetbag £160.00
5+1 Night Booster £80.00
Extra Bamboo Inners £7.50

Pocket Nappies- Birth to Potty

Little Lamb Pocket

Prints or Plain + 2 Bamboo Booster £10
6 for £54, 12 for £99, 24 for £198 or
36 for £280
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Two Part Nappies - Birth to Potty

Flat Cotton Terries

Single White Terries

Pack of 6 white (60x60cm)

Pack of 6 coloured terries

Flat Bamboo Terries 60x60
70x70

x12 50x50 tiny terries

Two Part Nappies - Sized

Tots Bots Bamboozle

Size 1

Size 2

4 Pack of white, 2 covers, Liners
Tots Bots Swim nappy

Little Lamb Bamboo
Waterproof Covers

Peenut Covers

Little Lamb covers S/M/L
Pop in Covers

Potty Training

Bright Bots Trainer Pants
Pack of 4

Pourty Potty

Flexi-Fit Toilet Seat

£2
£11
£18
£4
£4.50
£32

£10.99
£11.99

£65.00
£11

£9

£11
£9
£12

£4.50
£16.00
£10
£14.99

The ‘Everything you need’ Terries kit

24 terries, 3 Nappy Nippas

2 Close Parent covers, 14L Bucket

Cloth wipes x10, Top and Tail Bowl

100 Tots Bots paper Liners £100

Breastpads

Muslinz Breastpads x6 £9
Close Parent Breastpads x 6 £8
Little Lamb x 10 £10

Reusable Menstrual Protection

EcoFemme Panty Liners x3 £10
Day Pad £7.00
Day Pad Plus £8.00
Night Pad  £9.00
Full Cycle Kit £42.00

Earthwise Pack of 3 small £10.00
medium £11.00
large £12.00

Bloom and Nora Mini £4.99
Midi £5.99
Mega £7.99
Mighty £8.99

Honour your Flow -varying sizes £8-10

Mooncup Size Aor B £20



