Essential Stuff

Laundry Mach

Laundry Mesh		£4
Tots Bots Magic Potion	£6	
14L Nappy Bucket and lid	£8	
Tots Clip Lock Bucket	£13	
Top and Tail Bucket		£4
Nappy Nippa's x3		£5
Vest Extenders x3		£5
veer extended a xe		20
Tots Bots Wet and Dry Bo	ags	£18
Little Lamb double wetba	gs £6, £	9 or £12
Close Parent Wet Bag		D/£12
Apple Cheeks Wet Bag		£9/£7
11 3		
Tots Washable Change Mo	at	£15
Car Seat Protectors		£10
Close Weaning Bibs		£10
3		
10 x Bamboo Boosters	sz1	£10
10x Bamboo Boosters	sz2	£12
5× 3ply Boosters	sx2	£10
100 Tots Bots Paper liner	S	£2.50
100 Lollipop/Little Lamb	£3.50	
100 Bamboo liners		£5
Fleece liners x 10		£5

C 1

Wipes

Close Bamboo Wipes ×10 +Bag	£12.50
Muslinz Bamboo wipes x 12	£8
Tots Bots wipes x10	£10

Refills and other eco stuff!

Washing Up Liquid	£2.30 pl
Faith in Nature Shampoo	£6 pl
Faith in Nature Conditioner	£7 pl
Faith in Nature Body/hand Wash	£6 pl
BioD Laundry liquid	£6 pl
Paper Stem Buds x 100	£2.50
Bamboo Toothbrushes	£3.95
Loofas	£2.85

Nappuccino Dates Please book online

Wednesdays 9.30 2.30 Fridays 12 2.30 1st Saturday of the month 10 12 1st Thursday of the month 7.30pm 10ish!

New Born Nappy Hire - 5 to 12lbs Everything you need for the first few months, cloth nappies, cloth wipes, bucket, mesh, wetbag and liners.

Fitted nappies - £8 per week Flat nappies and covers - £5 per week

(deposit required)

Devon Real Nappy Project Trial Kits 9lbs+ A selection of different nappy styles and types to help you decide which brand is good for you, wipes, bucket, wet bag and mesh bag.

(deposit required)



Jen Harris 07886626093

Facebook Groups

Nappuccino Exeter Breastfeeding Mums





Ladysmith Infant School, Ladysmith Road, Heavitree, EX1 2PS











jen@exeterbabies.co.uk www.exeterbabies.co.uk www.thebabyroomexeter.co.uk

All in One Nappies – Birth to Potty		otty	Two Part Nappies - Birth to Potty			The 'Everything you need' Terries kit		
Tots Bots Easy Fit Star Prints £17 Plain colours £15.99 5 Pack of Prints, 5 fleece liners £84.99 15 Stars, Potion and liners x400 £260.00		Flat Cotton Terries Single White Terries Pack of 6 white (60x60cm) Pack of 6 coloured terries Flat Bamboo Terries 60x60 70x70		£2 £11 £18 £4 £4.50	24 terries, 3 Nappy Nippas 2 Close Parent covers, 14L Bucket Cloth wipes x10, Top and Tail Bowl 100 Tots Bots paper Liners £1 Breastpads			
All in Two Nappies - Birth to Potty Tots Bots Peenut Prints 1x cover 1 set of pads £17.99 Plain 1x cover 1 set of pads £15.99		£17.99 £15.99	x12 50x50 tiny terries Two Part Nappies - Sized Tots Bots Bamboozle		£32	Muslinz Breastpads ×6 Close Parent Breastpads × 6 Little Lamb × 10		£9 £8 £10
Mini Pack Peenut Kit Set of Spar	2x cover 4 set of pads 8x covers, 12x pads, Liners 2e Pads	£60.00 £185.00 s and Potion £7.99	Size 1 Size 2 4 Pack of white, 2		£10.99 £11.99 £65.00	Reusable Mens	trual Protection y Liners x3	£10
The Popin Prints	C i dds	£18.00	Tots Bots Swim no	Bamboo	£11 £9		Day Pad Day Pad Plus Night Pad	£7.00 £8.00 £9.00
_	oosters and 2 wetbags posters and wetbag poster	£310.00 £160.00 £80.00	Waterproof Covers		£11 £9	Earthwise Pack	Full Cycle Kit	
Extra Bamb	ooo Inners	£7.50	Little Lamb covers Pop in Covers	S 3/M/L	£12	Lui mwise i den	medium large	£11.00 £12.00
Pocket Nappies- Birth to Potty Little Lamb Pocket Prints or Plain + 2 Bamboo Booster £10 6 for £54, 12 for £99, 24 for £198 or		Potty Training Bright Bots Trainer Pants Pack of 4		£4.50 £16.00	Bloom and Nore	a Mini Midi Mega Mighty	£4.99 £5.99 £7.99 £8.99	
36 for £28	0		Pourty Potty Flexi-Fit Toilet Se	eat	£10 £14.99	Honour your Fl	ow -varying sizes	£8-10
						Mooncup S	ize A or B	£20